Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519394EN   page 1
March 11, 2020  11:10 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Kit is pre-wired assembly with quick connects that decreases install time
•	 Retrofit existing Metalux I5 and I8 linear fluorescent luminaires in either 4ft, 8ft or continuous row installations
•	 Provides the best price-performance combination on the market when compared to new construction installs or

6-1/2" [165mm]
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 2
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
additional
product diagrams
Industrial LED Linear Retrofit Kit
PS519394EN   page 2
March 11, 2020  11:10 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4ILEDKIT-LD5-9-W-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series Lamp Type Lumen Output Distribution Voltage CCT Driver Type
Number of
Drivers
Packaging
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4=4 ft. Length (2) ILEDKIT=LED
High Bay Kit
LD5=LED 5.0 4 ft.
5=5,000 Lumens
7=7,000 Lumens
9=9,000 Lumens
11=11,000 Lumens
14=14,000 Lumens
16=16,000 Lumens (3)
N=Narrow
W=Wide
UNV=Universal
120-277 Voltage
UNC=Universal
347/480 Voltage
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
CD=0-10V
Dimming Driver
(standard)
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers
(16,000, 14,000
lumen)
U=Unit Pack
Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(2) Two 4ft kits
required for 8ft
fixture retrofits.
(3) Max ambient 40C for
16K lumen package.
Accessories (order separately) (5)
Door Frames (for Field Installation) (4)